Thy

Sunday

SM Rookie + OB Race 14:15

Race (15:00 and 1 Laps) started at 14:18:55

Thy 1.248 km
6/8/2014 14:15
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Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day
14 1:07.466 +1.061 4:34:36.989
(57) Thorleif Mgller 15 1:14.061 +7.656 4:35:51.050
1 4:20:04.007
2 1:05.046 +0.939 4:21:09.053 (80) Steen Holm
3 1:04.477 +0.370 4:22:13.530 1 4:20:06.963
4 1:04.291 +0.184 4:23:17.821 2 1:10.995 +2.268 4:21:17.958
5 1:04.107 4:24:21.928 3 1:10.335 +1.608 4:22:28.293
6 1:06.124 +2.017 4:25:28.052 4 1:09.760 +1.033 4:23:38.053
7 1:04.511 +0.404 4:26:32.563 5 1:09.653 +0.926 14:24:47.706
8 1:04.434 +0.327 4:27:36.997 6 1:09.468 +0.741 4:25:57.174
9 1:04.319 +0.212 4:28:41.316 7 1:09.500 +0.773 4:27:06.674
10 1:06.003 +1.896 4:29:47.319 8 1:09.502 +0.775 4:28:16.176
11 1:06.345 +2.238 4:30:53.664 9 1:08.973 +0.246 4:29:25.149
12 1:05.132 +1.025 4:31:58.79% 10 1:08.727 4:30:33.876
13 1:05.314 +1.207 4:33:04.110 1 1:09.266 +0.539 4:31:43.142
14 1:04.331 +0.224 4:34:08.441 12 1:09.566 +0.839 4:32:52.708
15 1:05.573 +1.466 4:35:14.014 13 1:10.320 +1.593 4:34:03.028
14 1:13.191 +4.464 4:35:16.219
(73) Kim Wisteihn Larsen
4:20.01.043 (55) Jes Fini Lykkegaard OB
2 1:04.969 +0.458 4:21:06.012 1 4:20:09.325
3 1:04.511 4:22:10.523 2 1:08.909 +0.199 4:21:18.234
4 1:05.171 +0.660 4:23:15.694 3 1:10.246 +1.536 4:22:28.480
5 1:05.993 +1482 4:24:21.687 4 1:09.814 +1.104 4:23:38.294
6 1:06.234 +1.723 4:25:27.921 5 1:09.640 +0.930 4:24:47934
7 1:06.590 +2.079 4:26:34.511 6 1:11.447 +2.737 4:25:59.381
8 1:06.238 +1.727 4:27:40.749 7 1:08.973 +0.263 4:27:08.354
9 1:06.723 +2212 4:28:47472 8 1:08.710 4:28:17.064
10 1:06.254 +1.743 4:29:53.726 9 1:09.298 +0.588 4:29:26.362
11 1:05.974 +1.463 4:30:59.700 10 1:10.947 +2.237 4:30:37.309
12 1:06.032 +1.521 4:32:05.732 1 111101 +2481 4:31:48.500
13 1:06.885 +2.374 4:33:12.617 12 1:12.272 +3.562 4:33:00.772
14 1:06.854 +2343 4:34:19.471 13 1:13.925 +5.215 4:34:14.697
15 1:06.567 +2.056 4:35:26.038 14 1:18.289 +9.579 4:35:32.986
(206) René Salling (16) Sven Kowalik
4:20:00.850 1 4:20:11.739
2 1:06.943 +1.247 14:21:07.793 2 1:11.854 +0.706 4:21:23.593
3 1:05.696 4:22:13.489 3 1:11.148 4:22:34741
4 1:08.578 +2.882 4:23:22.067 4 1:11.946 +0.798 4:23:46.687
5 1:07.067 +1371 4:24:29.134 5 1:12.838 +1.690 4:24:59.525
6 1:06.650 +0.954 4:25:35.784 6 1:12.196 +1.048 4:26:11.721
7 1:06.528 +0.832 4:26:42.312 7 1:13.779 +2631 4:27:25.500
8 1:07.114 +1418 4:27:49.426 8 1:12.637 +1.489 4:28:38.137
9 1:07.029 +1.333 4:28:56.455 9 1:13.437 +2.289 4:29:51.574
10 1:06.349 +0.653 4:30:02.804 10 1:16.642 +5.494 4:31:08.216
11 1:06.882 +1.186 4:31:09.686 11 1:15.050 +3.902 4:32:23.266
12 1:06.989 +1.293 4:32:16.675 12 1:26.078 +14.930 4:33:49.344
13 1:07.674 +1.978 4:33:24.349 13 1:14.459 +3311 4:35:03.803
14 1:07.105 +1.409 4:34:31.454 14 1:13.270 +2.122 4:36:17.073
15 1:09.167 +3471 4:35:40.621
(573) Gregers Sgrensen
(76) Pavia Sgrensen 1 4:20:12.412
4:20:02.260 2 1:13.386 +0.630 4:21:25.798
2 1:09.514 +3.109 4:21:11.774 3 1:13.192 +0.436 4:22:38.990
3 1:06.405 4:22:18.179 4 1:12.756 4:23:51.746
4 1:06.740 +0.335 4:23:24.919 5 1:14.859 +2.103 4:25:06.605
5 1:06.812 +0.407 4:24:31731 6 1:14.895 +2.139 4:26:21.500
6 1:06.919 +0.514 4:25:38.650 7 1:17.809 +5.053 4:27:39.309
7 1:06.918 +0.513 4:26:45.568 8 1:21.602 +8.846 4:29:00.911
8 1:06.466 +0.061 4:27:52.034 9 1:16.032 +3.276 4:30:16.943
9 1:07.336 +0.931 4:28:59.370 10 1:15.158 +2402 4:31:32.101
10 1:07.006 +0.601 4:30:06.376 11 1:15.348 +2.592 4:32:47.449
11 1:07.591 +1.186 4:31:13.967 12 1:18.414 +5.658 4:34:05.863
12 1:07.455 +1.050 4:32:21.422 13 1:17.550 +4.794 4:35:23.413
13 1:08.101 +1.696 4:33:29.523
Chief of Timing & Scoring - Hans H. Hansen Orbits

Race Director - Steen Fredsge
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